
100-201cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 262 Ethan Voeks 1 1 1

2 613 Trenton Havlovitz 3 2 2

3 59 Riley Baranczyk 4 3 3

4 69 Griffin Gottsacker 6 4 4

5 95 Jazmin Jonas 5 5 5

6 119 Paston Mannino 8 6 6

7 317 Dan Finnel 7 7 7

8 529 Aaron Stroebel 2 13 8

9 930 Thaddeus Sahs 9 8 9

10 128 Brayden Welsing 10 9 10

11 X Rviz Bauer 11 11 11

12 420 Ian Mathew 13 10 12

13 29 Shawn Mathew 13 12 13

14 57 Evan Cavil 12 13 14

201-250cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 328 Talen Hansen 1 2 1

2 262 Ethan Voeks 3 1 2

3 194 Tyler Schubert 5 3 3

4 336 Ben Allcox 4 4 4

5 141 Gage Hasse 9 5 5

6 88 Jack Thompson 8 6 6

7 59 Riley Baranczyk 7 8 7

8 17 Isaac Therrien 2 13 8

9 117 David Miller 11 7 9

10 613 Trenton Havlovitz 10 9 10

11 529 Aaron Stroebel 6 13 11

12 911 Randal Sahs 14 10 12

13 5 Daniel Lopez 12 12 13

14 20 Dan Glowacki 15 11 14

15 930 Thaddeus Sahs 13 13 15

16 128 Brayden Welsing 16 13 16

17 X Rviz Bauer 16 13 17



251-500cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 836 Broc Stroebel 1 1 1

2 200 Tom Kolies 3 2 2

3 328 Talan Hansen 6 3 3

4 995 Alan Jonas 5 4 4

5 194 Tyler Schubert 7 5 5

6 336 Ben Allcox 9 6 6

7 45 Mitchell Christian 8 7 7

8 141 Gage Hasse 10 8 8

9 17 Isaac Therrien 2 17 9

10 22 Brian Glowacki 12 9 10

11 702 Jack Thompson 11 10 11

12 27 Jacob Shallow 4 17 12

13 101 Chevelle Milham 13 11 13

14 53 Ross Seefeldt 15 12 14

15 202 Blaine Rosek 17 13 15

16 5 Daniel Lopez 14 16 16

17 62 Frank Knoll 18 14 17

18 529 Aaron Stroebel 16 17 18

19 71 Dave LaCrosse 19 15 19

Vintage 70's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 23T Todd Steppke 2 1 1

2 96 Paul Geibl 1 2 2

Vintage 80's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 22 Jim Leach 2 1 1

2 33 Paul Geibl 1 2 2

Vintage 90's
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 69 Griffin Gotsacker 1 1 1

2 69x Kyle Schneider 3 2 2

3 637 Jon Bradlex 2 3 3

4 420 Ian Mathew 5 4 4

5 20 Dan Glowacki 4 5 5



65
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 2 Travis Knoll 1 2 1

2 51 Kole Kielpikowski 6 1 2

3 13 Harrison Martinek 4 3 3

4 713 John Ledden 3 4 4

5 44 Cole Kapinos 2 6 5

6 15 Rhett Schneider 5 5 6

85
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 200 Kams Kalies 1 1 1

2 225 Kyler Kubec 3 2 2

3 99 Jada Jonas 2 3 3

4 11 Kole Kielpikowski 4 4 4

5 217 Don Ledden 6 5 5

6 2 Travis Knoll 5 6 6

7 155 Aaron Lohrey 7 8 7

8 999 Carter Schneider 10 7 8

9 44 Cole Kapinos 9 10 9

10 X Rviz Bauer 11 9 10

11 110 Kipton Welsing 8 13 11

12 78 Carly Beaman 13 11 12

13 817 John Ledden 12 12 13



50 cc
Place Number Name Moto 1 Moto 2 Overall

1 6 Elijah DeBois 1 1 1

2 418 Sawyer Klein 2 2 2

3 75 Delencey DeBois 4 3 3

4 428 Henry Schumacher 3 4 4

5 17 Logan Kapinos 5 5 5

6 32 Braxton Bradlex 7 6 6

7 5 Sullivan Martinek 6 7 7

8 16 Ashley Knoll 9 8 8

9 X20 Clayton Anholzer 8 9 9

10 219 Logan Cheske 10 10 10

11 3 Camden Schroeder 11 11 11

12 5X Easton Glowacki 12 12 12
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